Engineering Firms

WWC Engineering
DOWL

Engineering Associates
Strike Consulting Group
Ardurra
HDR

Trihydro

CEPI

IME

Hamilton Land Surveying

APEX Surveying

Fremont Engineering and surveying

Sta_hly Engineering & Associates Inc.

2024-26 General Services RFP received

_'Contact

Murry Schroeder
Kasey Jones
‘Lisa Malon
\Andy Strike
\Wes Werbelow

Marcus Krall
|Justin Lundvall

'Scott Lee
Jared Fehringer
Erich Hahn
]Chris Hamilton

'!Tom Johnson

‘_Dave Fehringer

-
email

'infolar@wwcengine,e,rj,ng.c,om
i'KJones@dowl.com
\_Lisa.Mallon@eaengineers.com
|AStrike@strike-cg.com
wwerbelow@ardurra.com
jMa,,rcu_s,,.,lg';.lllft_'ﬂlw_lrinc,ggm
lilundvall@seaeng.com
|slee@trihydro.com

ehahn@inberg-miller.com
hamilton@wyoming.com
'Iigmsgn@a pexsurveying.com
,fes@wyomihg.com




Contractor/Vendor

Concrete
Ellis Concrete

Plumbers

Bernard Plumbing
City Plumbing

Bill Jones Plumbing

HVAC
Sweetwater Aire

Carpenters

Heikkila Construction LLC
Phat Foam

CMBC

Electricians
"Fremont Electric
Boyle Electric
Perfect Power
Phoenix Energy Cz)rp

Excavators/ streets
Patrick Construction Inc.
Artery Construction, Inc
Alexander Excavation
Precision Earthworks

71 Construction

Brodie Excavation

Baker Heating & Air Conditioning Inc.

2024-26 General Services RFP received

_Contact

'Don Ellis

I

|

:Ryan Bernard
|Cory Clouser
iBillJones

EKevin Baker
IWade White

:Jesse Heikkila
{Jason Redman

[Curt Taufen
|

|

Phil McWain
|Dave Hess
\Darin Hubble
!Luke Havens

Jeff Patrick

Robert Hatle
|Bridger Kimber
:_Dustin Welch
|Jacob Brodie

_’Luke@phoenixenergycorp.org

loeArtery

email
:ellisconcrete46@gmail.com ]

jry,a,n@,tle,rﬂ ardplumbingwy.com _
cityplumbinglanderwyo@gmail.com
|choplisa@hotmait.com

|kbaker245@gmail.com ‘
office@sweetwateraire.com

;heikkilaconstruction@gmail.com
|phatfoam@wyoming.com :
|curt@cmbc.build |

| |
|

‘fremontelectriclander@gmail.com
jdave@boyleelectric.net
_:lauren@perl‘ectpowerelectric.com

;pci2@wyoming.com -
arteryconstructioninc@gmail.com
rhatle@aei-wyo.com
jkimber@bresnan.net

|dwelch@71construction.com

brodieexcavationllc@gmail.com




